
Dates to Remember
2024
AUGUST
Thursday, August 29
Pk/K Orientation
Welcome Back Picnic

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday, September 3
First Day of School

Wednesday, September 11
Staff Meeting—2:00 pm Dismissal
Back-to-School Night

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 2
Erev Rosh Hashanah—
Early Dismissal (12:45)

Thursday-Friday,
October 3-4
Rosh Hashanah—No School

Wednesday, October 9
Staff Meeting—2:00 pm Dismissal

Friday, October 11
Erev Yom Kippur—
Early Dismissal (12:45)

Wednesday, October 16
Erev Sukkot—
Early Dismissal (12:45)

Thursday-Friday,
October 17-18
Sukkot—No School

Wednesday, October 23
Early Dismissal (12:45)

Thursday, October 24
Shemini Atzeret—No School

Friday, October 25
Simchat Torah—No School

NOVEMBER
Monday, November 11
No Classes—Conferences

Wednesday, November 13
Staff Meeting— 2:00 pm Dismissal

Sunday, November 24
MWJDS Gala

Wednesday, November 27
Early Dismissal (12:45 )

Thursday–Friday,
November 28–29
Thanksgiving Break—No School

DECEMBER
Monday, December 2
Professional Development Day—
No Classes

Wednesday, December 11
2:00 pm Dismissal

Tuesday, December 24
Early Dismissal (12:45)

Wednesday - Wednesday
December 25–January 1
Winter Vacation—No School

2025
JANUARY
Thursday, January 2
Classes Resume

Wednesday, January 8
Staff Meeting—2:00 pm Dismissal

Monday, January 20
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—No School

FEBRUARY
Wednesday, February 12
Staff Meeting—2:00 pm Dismissal

Monday - Friday,
February 17-21
February Vacation—No School

MARCH
Wednesday, March 19
Professional Development Day—
No Classes

Thursday, March 20
No Classes—Conferences

APRIL
Wednesday, April 9
Staff Meeting—2:00 pm Dismissal

Friday-Friday, April 11-18
Pesach Break—School Closed

Monday, April 21
Patriot’s Day—School Closed

MAY
Wednesday, May 14
Staff Meeting—2:00 pm Dismissal

Monday, May 26
Memorial Day—No School

JUNE
Monday-Tuesday,
June 2-3
Shavuot—No School

Monday, June 9
Graduation Day

Wednesday, June 18
Last Day of School—
2:00 pm Dismissal

Please note event dates, times and location are subject to change.
Check our online Google Calendar for the most up-to-date information.

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=Y2o3ODBrNjQ0dWtzcWo0dDYzanM2cjNtMGNAZ3JvdXAuY2FsZW5kYXIuZ29vZ2xlLmNvbQ

